G2-2 Electronics
13Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
G2-2 Fieldbus Communications Electronics
Why use Numatics Fieldbus communication electronics? Modular Reality
• No internal wiring simplifies assembly
• Up to 192 discrete output points and 32 valve solenoids and
96 input points per communication mode
• Enhanced diagnostics include discrete I/O status with short circuit protection

gle and double Z-Boards types installed in the manifold sub-bases. All G2-2
communication modules support 32 output drivers for valve solenoid coils.
How to Order
1) Assembly Kit Selection
Each valve station must specify valve type and configuration.
E
Electrical / Electronic
Type & Location
C = Communication Module
2005 & 2012 Series
or ISO 15407-2
E = Communication Module
ISO 1, 2 & 3 Series
V = Communication Module
Mark 8, 15 & 55 Series
Valve Series
E = 2005 or ISO 15407-2  18 mm
G = 2012or ISO 15407-2  26 mm
H = Mark 8
J = Mark 15
M = Mark 55 Compact
P = Mark 55 Fullsize
Q = ISO 5599/2 Size 1
R = ISO 5599/2 Size 2
S = ISO 5599/2 Size 3
Number of Valve Stations*
A = 1
B = 2
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
G = 7
H = 8
A K C 0 0
Options
STD = Standard
DRM = DIN Rail Mounting
MUF = Muffler in End Plates
DWM= DIN Rail with MUF
A06 = End plate with ports on left
end only, mounting plate
only on right end
D10 = A06 w/DIN Rail Mounting
D11 = A06 w/Muffler in End Plates
F05 = A06 w/DIN Rail with MUF
14X = External Pilot
A05 = All Stations Wired as Doubles
(AKV only)
Port Type
L = Push In (2005 or 2012 only)
N = NPTF
G = Metric
End Plate Port Size
2 = 2012
3 = Same (2012, 2005, Mark 8,
ISO 5599/2 Size 1)
4 = Used with Mark 15 or
ISO 5599/2 Size 2
5 = Used with Mark 55 Compact
6 = Used with ISO 5599/2 Size 3
7 = Used with Mark 55 Fullsize
H = 2012 (2005 or 2012)
K = Same (2005 or 2012)
0 0
I = 9
J = 10
K = 11
L = 12
M = 13
N = 14
O = 15
P = 16

131
132
How to Order continued
2) Fieldbus Electronics
Valve model number with plug-in manifold base (see model selection tables for the valve type).
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
G2-2 Electronics
24 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
When Ordering:
AKC Manifold Assembly Kit with Fieldbus Electronics
2005 and 2012 Series and ISO 15407-2 Series
• Shaded components described by Assembly Kit (AK)
model number designation (see #1, pg. 22), with the
exception of the communication module and number of
I/O stations that are described by Electronic Interface
(NXG) model number
designation. (see #3, pg. 23)
• Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential order
form left to right when facing the port side of the
manifold as indicated.
• Each discrete I/O station is listed in sequential order
from RIGHT to LEFT starting from the communication
module as indicated.
NOTE:
1. Total of 32 solenoid outputs available. Either 32 single
solenoid valves or 16 double solenoid valves or any
combination of singles or doubles, not to exceed 32
solenoid outputs.
2. When ordering a manifold assembly that exceeds
16 solenoids, the model number of the valve station
containing the 17th solenoid MUST use a selection
for the 7th and 8th digits from the model selection table for
the valve type.
3. For manifold assemblies that exceed 16 solenoids, the
assembly MUST be configured so an even number of
solenoids are utilized prior to the station using the ribbon
cable feature. The 16th & 17th solenoid cannot be on the
same valve.
Example Order: (2005)
AKCEP00003NSTD
valve station 1 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 2 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 3 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 4 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 5 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 6 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 7 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 8 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 9 051BB4R2MN00061
valve station 10 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 11 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 12 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 13 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 14 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 15 051BB4Z2MN00061
valve station 16 051BB4Z2MN00061
NXGDN6438DFE02
I/O station 1 239-1317
I/O station 2 239-1317
I/O station 3 239-1319
I/O station 4 239-1467
I/O station 5 239-1480
I/O station 6 239-1460
ASSEMBLED
I/O